

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

December 6, 2022 Contact: Larry Forssberg

Email: DineWestmont@westmontchamber.com

Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau One South Cass Avenue, Suite 101 Westmont, IL 60559

Phone: 630-960-5553 - Fax: 630-960-5554

www.westmontchamber.com

6th Annual Westmont Restaurant Week – January 19 – January 29th

Mark Your Calendars for Wonderful Dining at Great Prices!

Westmont, Illinois – The Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau is excited to announce the 6th annual Westmont Restaurant Week to be held Thursday, January 19 through Sunday, January 29, 2023. During this eleven-day dining event, participating establishments are welcoming guests with special menu options for breakfast, brunch, lunch and/or dinner. Westmont Restaurant Week will provide patrons with delicious dining experiences at a great value, while showcasing that you truly can "Dine around the World in Westmont".

"We are excited to promote the many wonderful restaurants in Westmont. The variety of menus and price points is second to none", remarked Westmont Chamber President Alison Clemens, Clemens Enterprises, Inc. "Westmont has long been providing many options for dining experiences and this is a great opportunity to come back and enjoy them." Westmont Restaurant Week is the perfect opportunity to try a new menu or visit a favorite! The list of participating Westmont establishments and their menus will be available on www.westmontchamber.com starting January 19th.

For more event information, contact the Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau at 630-960-5553.

#

The Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau, (WCCTB), is the voice of the Westmont Business community and provides the platform for our business community to work in support of enhanced economic development and growth for our Westmont Area. Learn more about WCCTB at www.westmontchamber.com.